
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31100493 5PSSDB 18.60 3.10 57.66

31100505 P6 - (64592) Stone Creek Estates Sec 9 10PSSDA 18.51 3.00 55.53

31100526 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.47 3.33 61.51

31100546 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.52 3.33 61.67

31100570 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.45 3.33 61.44

31100593 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.50 3.95 73.08

31100618 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.53 3.10 57.44

31100639 P6 - (93113) SB University Cotesworth 5PSSDB 18.52 4.30 79.64

31100659 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 18.58 4.70 87.33

31100681 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 18.55 4.70 87.18

31100698 P6 - (16322) TXDOT - FM 2218 7PSSDB 18.47 3.10 57.26

31100710 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.61 3.10 57.69

31100714 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.62 3.10 57.72

31100719 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.61 3.10 57.69

31100882 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.56 3.95 73.31

31100905 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.55 3.95 73.27

31100936 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.60 3.95 73.47

31100969 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.58 3.95 73.39

70064663 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.30 3.95 72.29

70064678 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 18.36 3.25 59.67

70064690 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.40 3.10 57.04

70064700 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.33 3.10 56.82

70064706 P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.37 5.95 109.30

70064736 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.35 3.10 56.89

70064745 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.33 3.10 56.82

70064756 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.32 3.95 72.36

70064773 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.37 3.95 72.56

70064788 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 18.30 3.95 72.29

70064799 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.40 3.95 72.68

70064813 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 18.31 5.45 99.79

70064836 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 18.28 3.25 59.41

70064851 7PSSDB 18.34 3.10 56.85

2181.05

5% -109.05

SUBTOTAL 2072.00

-$229.43

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 5/4/2024

R002350

0

D86

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD

P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4

Fuel



TOTAL $1842.57


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



